Income

Fee's from parents @5$200x14

Expense

Whistles / clipboard
50/50 supplies

Pucks x36

50/50 float

Crests for Captain and A
DQ Tournament
Sweetheart Tournament
Provincial Tournament
Sweetheart banner party
DQ Get together

Year end @ Pizza Delight
Golden Sweaters
Facepaint

Total Expenses

Projected year end balance

v n i Wn

2800

47.12
9.20
55.69
20.00
18.40
800.00
412.50
275.00
40.62
242.49
98.69
788.32
3.75

2,811.78

(11.78) Paid by Jeremy



