	L		
١	2		
1	2		2
ı	9		1
I	(2
ı	-		Š
١	=		2
١	(1	Ì

Fee's from parents @\$200x14	
2800	

Projected year end balance	Total Expenses	Facepaint	Golden Sweaters	Year end @ Pizza Delight	DQ Get together	Sweetheart banner party	Provincial Tournament	Sweetheart Tournament	DQ Tournament	Crests for Captain and A	50/50 float	Pucks x36	50/50 supplies	Whistles / clipboard	Expense
٠	Ş	❖	Ş	\$	⇔	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	Ş	\$	\$	\$	
(11.78)	2,811.78	3.75	788.32	98.69	242.49	40.62	275.00	412.50	800.00	18.40	20.00	55.69	9.20	47.12	Cost
Paid by Jeremy															